
 
WOODLAWN LAKE WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT PROJECT 

Solicitation No. CO-00595, Job No. 21-4005 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
September 12, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Marisol Robles, SMWB Program Manager, marisol.robles@saws.org 
2. Tracy Burns, SAWS SMWB Specialist, Tracy.Burns@saws.org 
3. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS Contract Administrator, Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
4. Carlos Benavides,  Harper Brothers Construction, 210-740-0099,  bidssa@harperbro.com 
5. Adam Barsalou, Gajeske  Inc., (737)-216-4277,  abarsalou@gajeske.com 
6. Orlando Cruz, SAWS, orlando.cruz@saws.org 
7. Emanuel Villegas, SAWS, Emanuel.Villegas@saws.org 
8.  Carl Bain, Bain Medina Bain, Inc., 210-494-7223, cbain@bmbi.com 
9. Cristina De La Garza, SAWS Water/Sewer Pipeline Manager, 

cristina.delagarza@aws.org 
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